Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Annual Maintenance Contract for Total Pest 

Control service at 7nos customer care centre and 

16nos substations including Bidhannagar II 

Divisional Office and store, WBSEDCL. 

622500.00 

12450.00 (Twelve 

Thousand Four 

Hundred Fifty 

Only) 

Bidhannagar-II 

Divisional Office, 

WBSEDCL, Prafulla 

Kanan, Krishnapur 

Kolkata- 700 101 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

Vidyut Bhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata – 700 091. 

Website:www.wbsedcl.in 

Corporate Identity No.